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Corporate, Vern Hill Jr.
cell: 678-481-1302

vhilljr@hilco-inc.com
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Cell/Office: 404-512-7210

arpan.majmundar@bhilco-inc.com

Territory 2, Kevin Tidwell

cell: 205-623-8195
kevin.tidwell@hilco-inc.com

Territory 3, Jason Hughes

cell: 615-806-2088
jason.hughes@hilco-inc.com

Territory 4, Tim Sliney

cell: 704-562-7287
tsliney@hilco-inc.com

Territory 6, Keith Kennedy

cell: 864-905-2227
kkennedy@hilco-inc.com

Sr. Application Engineer

@ Bob Dodrill
Cell/Office: 276-732-2206
bob.dodrill@hilco-inc.com

Sr. Application Engineer

Territory 1, Arpan Majmundar

Out of APR I Rep Locations

I erritory 8, Scott Price
cell: 540-797-1524
sprice@hilco-inc.com

Territory 9, Ray Tribendis
cell: 804-624-0846
ray.tribendis@hilco-inc.com

[ Territory 11, Bill Atwell

cell: 334-618-2145
batwell@hilco-inc.com

- Territory 12, Doug Crowther

cell: 423-595-1784
dcrowther@bhilco-inc.com

Territory 14, Lewis Stotesbury
cell: 252-524-3982
Istotesbury@hilco-inc.com

- Territory 16, Don Bickle
cell: 678-491-6407
don.bickle@hilco-inc.com

’ Application Engineer

© Alex Harlow
Cell/Office: 423-883-4907

alex.harlow@bhilco-inc.com

’ Application Engineer

© Justin Anderson
Cell/Office: 864-985-9005

justin.anderson@hilco-inc.com

‘ Sr. Application Engineer
Dayne Harrison
Cell/Office: 205-601-2557

dayne.harrison@bhilco-inc.com




	Page 1

